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Logitech M330 SILENT PLUS

Brand : Logitech

Product name : M330 SILENT PLUS

M330 SILENT PLUS

Logitech M330 SILENT PLUS:

With the same click feel and over 90% noise reduction* compared to classic mice, M330 SILENT PLUS
offers a quiet experience for yourself and those around you. It has a long-lasting 24-month battery life
with auto-sleep and a powerful 10-meter wireless range**. Plus, it's designed with contoured grips made
of soft rubber for total comfort. Just plug the tiny USB receiver and it works with Windows®, Mac,
ChromeOS™ or Linux®. Finally, the Logitech® Advanced Optical Tracking guarantees smooth and
precise moves on almost any surface.

*Sound level comparison between M330 SILENT PLUS and Logitech M170.Left click dBA measured by an

independent lab at 1m.

*kActual wireless range may vary based on use, settings, and environmental conditions.

Mouse

Number of scroll wheels

Scrolling directions

Purpose *

Device interface *

Movement detection technology *
Movement resolution *

Buttons type

Scroll type *

Buttons quantity *

Silent click

Recommended usage
Customizable movement resolution
Frequency band

Design
Form factor *

Product colour *
Surface coloration

Ergonomics

On/off switch
Wireless range

Power

Power source *

Number of batteries supported
Battery type

Battery technology

Service life of battery

System requirements

Windows operating systems
supported

Mac operating systems supported
Linux operating systems supported

Product code: 910-004911
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Windows 10, Windows 11, Windows
7, Windows 8

Mac OS X 10.5 Leopard
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Weight & dimensions

Width

Depth

Height

Weight
Receiver width
Receiver depth
Receiver height
Receiver weight

Packaging data

Quantity per pack *
Package width
Package depth
Package height
Package weight

Packaging content

Receiver included
Wireless receiver interface
Receiver type

Batteries included

User guide

Other features
Packaging content

Logistics data

Harmonized System (HS) code
Master (outer) case GTIN (EAN/UPC)
Master (outer) case width

Master (outer) case length

Master (outer) case height

Master (outer) case gross weight
Products per pallet

logitech

67.9 mm
105.4 mm
38.4 mm
91g

1.44 cm
6.1 mm
1.87 cm
1.8¢

1 pc(s)
86 mm
127 mm
184 mm
147.7 g

v

USB Type-A
Nano receiver
v

v

Mouse USB receiver 1 AA battery
(pre-installed) User documentation

84716070
50992060666911
101 mm

362 mm

259 mm

1.65 kg

1920 pc(s)
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System requirements Logistics data

Other operating systems supported ChromeQS Products per intermodal container

(20ft) 28560 pc(s)
Products per intermodal container
(40ft) 59520 pc(s)
Products per intermodal container
(40ft, HC) 74400 pc(s)
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Disclaimer. The information published here (the "Information") is based on sources that can be considered reliable, typically the manufacturer, but
this Information is provided "AS IS" and without guarantee of correctness or completeness. The Information is only indicative and can be changed at
any time without notification. No rights can be based on the Information. Suppliers or aggregators of this Information do not accept any liability with
regard to the content of (web)pages and other documents, including its Information. The publisher of the Information can not be held liable for the
content of 3rd party websites that are linking this Information or are linked to from this Information. You as the User of the Information are solely
responsible for the choice and usage of this Information. You are not entitled to transfer, copy or otherwise multiply or distribute the Information. You
are obliged to follow the directions of the copyright owner(s) with regard to the use of the Information. Exclusively Dutch law is applicable. With
regard to price and stock data on the site, the publisher followed a number of starting points, which are not necessarily relevant for your private or
business circumstances. Therefore, the price and stock data are only indicative and are subject to changes. You are personally responsible for the
way you use and apply this information. As a user of the Information or sites or documents in which this Information is included, you will adhere to
standard fair use including avoidance of spamming, ripping, intellectual-property violations, privacy violations, and any other illegal activity.
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